Rangliste Bikerennen Savognin vom 05.09.2015

U11

Rang

Nr

14
96
46

112
109
45
49
32

113
40

81

145
98

103
190
167
104
124
184
172
100
127
84

177
171

Name

Hassler Mauro
Dasoli Nico
Schukraft Nico
Gruler Felix
Hausermann Andri
Camenisch Fabio
Alder Micha

Gatzi Tom

Lanter Nils
Baumeler Thierry
Seiz Lukas
Stadler Sirin

Sgro Antonio
Thar Mara

Rutzer Livio
Lussnig Leonie
Girardelli Kento
Schiesser Emanuel
Soler Chiara
Bunte Andri
Davids Jan Noe
Decurtins Gian
Huber Lena

Gees Ladina
Schweizer Noah
Jegher Livio
Rither Maximilian

Jg
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006

Ort

Chur

Casti

Thal
Berneck
Zillis

Flond
Altstatten
Walenstadt
Rorschacherberg
Staad
Roschacherberg
Hinterforst
Walenstadt
Berneck
Walenstadt
Klaus
Widnau
Masein
Lumbrein
Boppelsen
Sagogn
Savognin
Rheineck
Uerikon
Obersaxen
Seewis Dorf
Parsonz

Team

Cycling Project / VC Surselva
Cycling Project

Team Signer Stevens
bsk-graf Rollmat MTB Team
Cycling Project

VC Surselva

Pink Gili Swiss VC Altstatten
Suso Bike Walenstadt

Team Signer RV Altenrhein
Bischibikes - Kopierpapier.ch
Team Signer RV Altenrhein
PinkGiliSwiss-VC Altstatten
SUSO Bike Walenstadt

bsk graf Rollmat MTB Team
Suso Bike Walenstadt
mtb-team hohenems
Veloclub Altstatten

cycling project bike4fun

VC Surselva

VC Steinmaur / RSS Lagern
VC Surselva

VC Surses

Team Signer RV Altenrhein
RSS Wetzikon Drytech- Swiss
VC Surselva

02:26.8
02:26.6
02:27.6
02:29.1
02:37.1
02:38.8
02:39.5
02:39.9
03:01.0
02:44.6
02:31.1
02:36.4
02:40.0
02:31.8
02:458
02:31.1
02:41.1
02:508
03:00.9
03:20.6
03:07.8
03:17.4
03:026
03:00.0
03:194
03:33.6
04:535

2

04:513
04:52.1
05:13.9
05:26.8
05:33.3
05:33.3
05:33.8
05:32.0
05:24.1
05:38.4
05:345
05:41.7
05:28.9
05:52.6
05:52.9
06:015
05:40.3
05:455
06:22.2
06:395
06:51.6
06:41.3
07:17.0
07:342
07:134
07:24 1
13:02.0

3

05:02.2
05:242
05:15.7
05:295
05:30.2
05:30.3
05:34.0
05:37.0
05:25.4
05:28.0
06:018
05:50.8
06:09.8
06:01.1
05:47.9
06:05.9
06:23.1
06:32.0
06:30.9
06:42.0
07:10.2
07:237
07:09.9
07:00.7
07:09.4
07:35.8
13:15.8

Gesamt

12:20.2
12:428
12:57 .2
13:254
13:40.6
13:42.4
13:47 3
13:48.9
13:505
13:51.1
14:07 4
14:08.9
14:18.6
14:255
14:265
14:385
14:44 4
15:08.3
15:53.9
16:42.1
17:09.6
17:224
17:296
17:349
17:422
18:335
31:113



